Series 16
Resilient Seated Butterfly
Valve Datasheet
FC	  page 2 	 FC-DS-Series-16-v04 20221216
Design Features
•	 200 PSI pressure rating (2”-12”)
•	 150 PSI pressure rating (14”-16”)
•	 Buna-N Seat up to 180˚F (82˚C)

Responsibility for proper selection, use and maintenance of any product remains solely with the purchaser and end user.
We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or specifications of any product, at any time without notice.
How to order Series 16
FC	  page 6 	 FC-DS-Series-16-v04 20221216
Resilient Seated Butterfly Valves
Series 16
0160XT Extension Kit 020 2
024 2-1/2
030 3
040 4
050 5
060 6
080 8
100 10
120 12
140 14
160 16
240 24
360 36
480 48
600 60
720 72
0160XT 020 240
Extension Kit Valve Size Length
Example: 0160XT020240